
Saturday 14 February 2026 Weekend Single Stableford With 4B Aggregate
Preliminary competition results at 15 Feb 2026 1:24 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 99
Members: 97

Visitors: 2
White Tees (Par 72),  Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)

Printed on 15/02/2026 Member Magic Page 1

Mixed Div 1 Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091201010 Kevin Dalton ManWinner 3 39
4091201058 Aaron White ManRunner-up 11 39
4091200798 Carl Teske Man3rd Place 6 39
4091200865 Liam C Burgess Man4th Place 10 38

Mixed Div 1 Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091201010 Kevin Dalton  [White] Man 3 39
2 4091201058 Aaron White  [White] Man 11 39
3 4091200798 Carl Teske  [White] Man 6 39
4 4091200865 Liam C Burgess  [White] Man 10 38
5 4091200167 Keith Duff  [White] Man 12 36
6 4091200300 Alan West  [White] Man 14 36
7 4091200611 Jordan Scullie  [White] Man +1 36
8 4091200895 Russell English  [White] Man 14 35
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Mixed Div 1 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

9 4091200809 Paul Mercer  [White] Man 12 35
10 4091200431 Brock Sievers  [White] Man 9 34
11 4091200786 Robert Bloxsidge  [White] Man 5 34
12 4091200376 Brett Bell  [White] Man 9 34
13 4091200546 Chris Drew  [White] Man 15 34
14 4091200290 Dallas Sievers  [White] Man 12 34
15 4091201163 Roy Dent  [White] Man 11 34
16 4091200779 Liam J Burgess  [White] Man 11 33
17 4091200929 Nick Pearce  [White] Man 6 33
18 4091200900 Dylan Schulte  [White] Man 15 33
19 4091200883 Glen Davies  [White] Man 14 32
20 4091200836 Mark Muscat  [White] Man 8 32
21 4091200228 Michael McAuley  [White] Man 14 32
22 4091200977 Harvey Maritz  [White] Man 2 32
23 4091200979 Andrew Muston  [White] Man 14 32
24 4091200814 Aaron Treloar  [White] Man 11 31
25 4091200591 Tony Gracey  [White] Man 12 31
26 4091200599 Ross Elliott  [White] Man 12 31
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Mixed Div 1 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

27 4091200155 Chris Blackburn  [White] Man 4 31
28 4091200860 Grant Jolly  [White] Man 3 31
29 4091201048 John Breen  [White] Man 14 31
30 4091200816 Russell Evans  [White] Man 14 31
31 4091200924 Zac Jones  [White] Man 12 30
32 4091200820 Kevin Fife  [White] Man 15 30
33 4091200878 Malcolm Taylor  [White] Man 14 29
34 4091200173 Lee Blackburn  [White] Man 4 29
35 4091201096 Alex Van Schaardenburg  [White] Man 2 29
36 4091200390 Andrew Folker  [White] Man 13 28
37 4091200903 Warren McBean  [White] Man 14 28
38 4091201110 Wade Rebetzke  [White] Man 13 28
39 8000141807 Brook Duell  [White] Man 6 27
40 4091201074 Dean Pastega  [White] Man 15 27
41 4091200781 Colin Brown  [White] Man 15 26
42 4091200585 Rob Scullie  [White] Man 8 26
43 4091201141 James Black  [White] Man 11 25
44 4091200887 Brett Martin  [White] Man 13 25
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Mixed Div 1 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

45 4091200172 Stumpy Staples  [White] Man 7 24
46 4091201153 Steve Kelly  [White] Man 8 24
47 4091200893 Calvin Heyden  [White] Man 8 24
48 4091200136 Carene Vandersee  [Red] Woman 10 19

Mixed Div 2 Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200493 Phillip Abela ManWinner 16 38
4091200352 Peter Drew ManRunner-up 16 36
4090905748 Murray Stephenson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man3rd Place 18 36

Mixed Div 2 Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200493 Phillip Abela  [White] Man 16 38
2 4091200352 Peter Drew  [White] Man 16 36
3 4090905748 Murray Stephenson (from Mackay Golf Club)  [White] Man 18 36
4 4091201106 Nick Baker  [White] Man 26 36
5 4091200306 Ernie Sievers  [Yellow] Man 19 36
6 4091200620 Sue Scullie  [Red] Woman 17 35
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Mixed Div 2 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

7 4091201133 Jarred Van Hees  [White] Man 16 34
8 4091200902 Brett Murphy  [White] Man 18 34
9 4091200604 Merv Proctor  [White] Man 16 34
10 4091201042 Blake Atherton  [White] Man 19 33
11 8000130722 Baz Neale  [White] Man 27 33
12 4091200118 Mark Graham  [White] Man 17 33
13 4091201044 Jesse Webster  [White] Man 20 33
14 4091201105 Marty Collins  [White] Man 19 33
15 4091200857 Alan Harris  [White] Man 17 33
16 4091201135 Kellie Martin  [Red] Woman 35 33
17 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge  [White] Man 16 32
18 4091201139 Terry Garnett  [White] Man 22 32
19 4091200794 Scott Gamble  [White] Man 17 31
20 4091201162 Gordon Shaw  [White] Man 17 31
21 4091201027 Kylie Webster  [Red] Woman 23 31
22 4091201175 Brandon Turner  [White] Man 32 30
23 4091200801 Lance Evans  [White] Man 18 30
24 4091200892 Greg Morris  [White] Man 22 30
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Mixed Div 2 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

25 4090905438 Rebecca Buckley (from Mackay Golf Club)  [Red] Woman 31 30
26 4091200891 Bruce Newport  [White] Man 22 29
27 4091200879 Rob Durelli  [White] Man 16 29
28 4091200357 Robyn Arthur  [Red] Woman 18 28
29 4091200821 Danny Moore  [White] Man 17 28
30 4091200328 Peter McNichol  [White] Man 17 28
31 4091200807 Nobby Byrne  [White] Man 18 27
32 4091200729 Colin Kennedy  [White] Man 16 27
33 4091201148 Max Devine  [White] Man 23 27
34 4091201093 Jack Mercer  [White] Man 31 26
35 4091201122 Diane Holewa  [Red] Woman 26 26
36 4091201050 Wayne Birchmore  [White] Man 19 26
37 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann  [White] Man 18 26
38 4091200855 Connie Muscat  [Red] Woman 18 25
39 4091200325 Jan Sievers  [Red] Woman 22 25
40 4091201060 Velvet Harris  [Red] Woman 21 25
41 4091201131 Dannielle Jones  [Red] Woman 23 25
42 4091200177 Neville Bell  [White] Man 16 24
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Mixed Div 2 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

43 4091200962 Graeme Browne  [White] Man 21 23
44 4091201068 Phill Lyons  [White] Man 17 23
45 4091201028 Steve Webster  [White] Man 22 23
46 4091200378 Carol McAuley  [Red] Woman 19 22
47 4091200899 Anthony Tracey  [White] Man 20 20
48 4091200618 Graham Brodie  [Yellow] Man 28 20
49 4091200846 Mal Ford  [Yellow] Man 30 19
50 8000143415 Dean Strang  [White] Man 21 19
51 4091200394 Tina Folker  [Red] Woman 35 19

Four-Ball Aggregate Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200352 Peter Drew ManWinner 16 75
4091201058 Aaron White Man 11
4091200493 Phillip Abela ManRunner-up 16 74
4090905748 Murray Stephenson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18
4091200798 Carl Teske Man3rd Place 6 73
4091200376 Brett Bell Man 9
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Four-Ball Aggregate Trophies (continued)
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200546 Chris Drew Man4th Place 15 73
4091201058 Aaron White Man 11

Four-Ball Aggregate Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200352 Peter Drew  [White] Man 16 75
4091201058 Aaron White Man 11

2 4091200493 Phillip Abela  [White] Man 16 74
4090905748 Murray Stephenson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18

3 4091200798 Carl Teske  [White] Man 6 73
4091200376 Brett Bell Man 9

4 4091200546 Chris Drew  [White] Man 15 73
4091201058 Aaron White Man 11

5 4091200929 Nick Pearce  [White] Man 6 72
4091201010 Kevin Dalton Man 3

6 4091200865 Liam C Burgess  [White] Man 10 71
4091200900 Dylan Schulte Man 15

7 4091201042 Blake Atherton  [White] Man 19 69
4091201106 Nick Baker Man 26
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Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

8 4091200611 Jordan Scullie  [White] Man +1 69
4091200779 Liam J Burgess Man 11

9 4091200290 Dallas Sievers  [White] Man 12 68
4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 9

10 4091200979 Andrew Muston  [White] Man 14 68
4091200300 Alan West Man 14

11 4091201133 Jarred Van Hees  [White] Man 16 67
8000130722 Baz Neale Man 27

12 4091200604 Merv Proctor  [White] Man 16 67
4091201105 Marty Collins Man 19

13 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge  [White] Man 16 65
4091200118 Mark Graham Man 17

14 4091200794 Scott Gamble  [White] Man 17 65
4091200902 Brett Murphy Man 18

15 4091200173 Lee Blackburn  [White] Man 4 63
4091200786 Robert Bloxsidge Man 5

16 4091201175 Brandon Turner  [White] Man 32 63
4091201044 Jesse Webster Man 20



Saturday 14 February 2026 Weekend Single Stableford With 4B Aggregate
Preliminary competition results at 15 Feb 2026 1:24 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Printed on 15/02/2026 Member Magic Page 10

Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

17 4091201096 Alex Van Schaardenburg  [White] Man 2 63
4091201163 Roy Dent Man 11

18 4091200591 Tony Gracey  [White] Man 12 62
4091200814 Aaron Treloar Man 11

19 4091200809 Paul Mercer  [White] Man 12 61
4091201093 Jack Mercer Man 31

20 4091200801 Lance Evans  [White] Man 18 61
4091200816 Russell Evans Man 14

21 4091200620 Sue Scullie  [Red] Woman 17 61
4091200585 Rob Scullie Man 8

22 4091201162 Gordon Shaw  [White] Man 17 61
4090905438 Rebecca Buckley (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 31

23 4091200167 Keith Duff  [White] Man 12 60
4091200177 Neville Bell Man 16

24 4091200892 Greg Morris  [White] Man 22 60
4091200924 Zac Jones Man 12

25 4091201110 Wade Rebetzke  [White] Man 13 60
4091201139 Terry Garnett Man 22
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Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

26 4091200891 Bruce Newport  [White] Man 22 58
4091200878 Malcolm Taylor Man 14

27 4091200879 Rob Durelli  [White] Man 16 58
4091200878 Malcolm Taylor Man 14

28 4091200155 Chris Blackburn  [White] Man 4 58
4091201074 Dean Pastega Man 15

29 4091200860 Grant Jolly  [White] Man 3 58
4091201148 Max Devine Man 23

30 4091201060 Velvet Harris  [Red] Woman 21 58
4091200857 Alan Harris Man 17

31 4091201135 Kellie Martin  [Red] Woman 35 58
4091200887 Brett Martin Man 13

32 4091200836 Mark Muscat  [White] Man 8 57
4091200855 Connie Muscat Woman 18

33 4091200883 Glen Davies  [White] Man 14 56
4091201153 Steve Kelly Man 8

34 4091200977 Harvey Maritz  [White] Man 2 56
4091200893 Calvin Heyden Man 8



Saturday 14 February 2026 Weekend Single Stableford With 4B Aggregate
Preliminary competition results at 15 Feb 2026 1:24 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Printed on 15/02/2026 Member Magic Page 12

Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

35 4091201048 John Breen  [White] Man 14 56
4091201141 James Black Man 11

36 4091200599 Ross Elliott  [White] Man 12 55
4091200172 Stumpy Staples Man 7

37 4091200807 Nobby Byrne  [White] Man 18 55
4091200821 Danny Moore Man 17

38 4091200328 Peter McNichol  [White] Man 17 55
8000141807 Brook Duell Man 6

39 4091200136 Carene Vandersee  [Red] Woman 10 54
4091200895 Russell English Man 14

40 4091200228 Michael McAuley  [White] Man 14 54
4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 19

41 4091201050 Wayne Birchmore  [White] Man 19 54
4091200903 Warren McBean Man 14

42 4091201028 Steve Webster  [White] Man 22 54
4091201027 Kylie Webster Woman 23

43 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann  [White] Man 18 52
4091201122 Diane Holewa Woman 26
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Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

44 4091200357 Robyn Arthur  [Red] Woman 18 51
4091201068 Phill Lyons Man 17

45 4091200899 Anthony Tracey  [White] Man 20 50
4091200924 Zac Jones Man 12

46 4091201131 Dannielle Jones  [Red] Woman 23 50
4091201141 James Black Man 11

47 4091200781 Colin Brown  [White] Man 15 49
4091200962 Graeme Browne Man 21

48 8000143415 Dean Strang  [White] Man 21 48
4091201096 Alex Van Schaardenburg Man 2

49 4091200394 Tina Folker  [Red] Woman 35 47
4091200390 Andrew Folker Man 13

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
8000141807 Brook Duell (209cm) ManPin Shot #3
4091200816 Russell Evans (135cm) ManPin Shot #8
4091200620 Sue Scullie (25cm) WomanWomens 2nd Shot #8
4091200902 Brett Murphy (177cm) ManPin Shot #12
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
Number Name GenderAward
4091200325 Jan Sievers (73cm) WomanWomens 2nd Shot #12
4091200865 Liam C Burgess (270cm) ManPin Shot #17

Shot of the Day Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
4091200798 Carl Teske (In the hole) ManShot of the Day #2 82.00
4091200786 Robert Bloxsidge (128cm) ManShot of the Day #16 82.00

Eagle
Hole Number Name Gender
2 4091200798 Carl Teske  [White] Man
15 4091201096 Alex Van Schaardenburg  [White] Man


